ESC TYPE STEPCHAIN IDENTITY DESCRIPTION OF COMPONENT STEP WIDTH
ML, O CONTACT UNITEC FOR GUIDANCE. PROVIDE SALES#, ADDRESS, QTY OF UNITS, QTY OF AXLES.
RA AVAILABLE VIA SPECIAL ORDER ONLY.  CONTACT UNITEC w/SALES #, ADDRESS, QTY OF UNITS, QTY OF AXLES
STEPCHN RESC 10AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS R Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RESC 10AX-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS R Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RESC 2AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS R Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RESC 2AX-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS R Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RESC ofst-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS R Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RESC ofst-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS R Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RBESC10AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS RB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN RBESC 10AX-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS RB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP

RB
RBC
Heavy Duty
R, RB, RBC,
STEPCHN RBCHD 2AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS R,RB,RBC Escalator/-aire HEAVY DUTY Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled
STEPCHN RBCHD 2AX-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS R,RB,RBC Escalator/-aire HEAVY DUTY Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled
STEPCHN RBCHD ofst-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS R,RB,RBC Escalator/-aire HEAVY DUTY Step Chain - Offset link section Assembled
STEPCHN RBCHD ofst-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS R,RB,RBC Escalator/-aire HEAVY DUTY Step Chain - Offset link section Assembled
STEPCHN UBES 10AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS UB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN UBESC 10AX-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS UB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN UBESC 2AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS UB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN UBESC 2AX-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS UB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN UBESC ofst-1000MM 48(1000mm) OTIS UB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN UBESC ofst-600MM 32(600mm) OTIS UB Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC 10AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC 10AX-900MM 44(900mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 36" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC 10AX-600MM 32(600mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC 2AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC 2AX-900MM 44(900mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 36" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC 2AX-600MM 32(600mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC ofst-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC ofst-900MM 44(900mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 36" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN J ESC ofst-600MM 32(600mm) Otis J Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 24" WIDE STEP

STEPCHN 506ESC 10AX-800MM 40(800mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 32" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506ESC 10AX-600MM 32(600mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
J (1/2" end)
R, RB, RBC,
UB (20mm
axle end)
UB (1/2" end)
UBSL
STEPCHN 506ESC 2AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506ESC 2AX-800MM 40(800mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 32" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506ESC 2AX-600MM 32(600mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506ES ofst-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506ESC ofst-800MM 40(800mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 32" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506ESC ofst-600MM 32(600mm) Otis 506 Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL 10AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL 10AX-800MM 40(800mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 32" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL 10AX-600MM 32(600mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 10 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL 2AX-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL 2AX-800MM 40(800mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 32" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL 2AX-600MM 32(600mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - 2 Axle section Assembled 24" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL ofst-1000MM 48(1000mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 40" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL ofst-800MM 40(800mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 32" WIDE STEP
STEPCHN 506SL ofst-600MM 32(600mm) Otis 506SL Escalator/-aire Step Chain - Offset link section 24" WIDE STEP